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Division 
Code 

Dvision Zila 
Code 

Zila Name 
Division 

Code 
Dvision Zila 

Code 
Zila Name 

Name Name 

10 Barisal 

4 Barguna 

40 Khulna 

1 Bagerhat 

6 Barisal 18 Chuadanga 

9 Bhola 41 Jessore 

42 Jhalokati 44 Jhenaidah 

78 Patuakhali 47 Khulna 

79 Pirojpur 50 Kushtia 

20 Chittagong 

3 Bandarban 55 Magura 

12 Brahamanbaria 57 Meherpur 

13 Chandpur 65 Narail 

15 Chittagong 87 Satkhira 

19 Comilla 

45 Mymensingh 

39 Jamalpur 

22 Cox's Bazar 61 Mymensingh 

30 Feni 72 Netrakona 

46 Khagrachhari 89 Sherpur 

51 Lakshmipur 

50 Rajshahi 

10 Bogra 

75 Noakhali 38 Joypurhat 

84 Rangamati 64 Naogaon 

30 Dhaka 

26 Dhaka 69 Natore 

29 Faridpur 70 Chapai Nawabganj 

33 Gazipur 76 Pabna 

35 Gopalganj 81 Rajshahi 

48 Kishoreganj 88 Sirajganj 

54 Madaripur 

55 Rangpur 

27 Dinajpur 

56 Manikganj 32 Gaibandha 

59 Munshiganj 49 Kurigram 

67 Narayanganj 52 Lalmonirhat 

68 Narsingdi 73 Nilphamari 

82 Rajbari 77 Panchagarh 

86 Shariatpur 85 Rangpur 

93 Tangail 94 Thakurgaon 

60 Sylhet 

36 Habiganj 

58 Maulvibazar 

90 Sunamganj 

91 Sylhet 
 

  

LIST OF ZILA GEOCODE 



84-RANGAMATI ZILA

2017

84
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UPAZILA 
CODE 

UNION 
CODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

07 10 Amtali Union Total 3000 1006 4811 

07 11 
Baghai Chhari Union 
Total 

5760 2186 10318 

07 23 
Bangaltali Union 
Total 

4480 2352 10907 

07 35 
Sarboatali Union 
Total 

1920 2135 10195 

07 47 
Kedarmara Union 
Total 

11818 2116 9813 

07 59 Marishya Union Total 2858 1079 4774 

07 71 Rupakari Union Total 5120 1062 4706 

07 83 Sajek Union Total 437760 5461 27568 

07 
 

Baghaichhari 
Upazila Total 

472716 17397 83092 

21 15 
Aima Chhara Union 
Total 

34420 1625 8160 

21 31 
Bara Harina Union 
Total 

39680 960 4939 

21 47 Barkal Union Total 33920 1257 6542 

21 63 
Bhushan Chhara 
Union Total 

49280 3053 16154 

21 79 Shublong Union Total 30720 2501 11728 

21 
 

Barkal Upazila Total 188020 9396 47523 

25 19 Betbunia Union Total 19840 3689 17068 

25 38 
Fatik Chhari Union 
Total 

19200 1164 5441 

25 57 Ghagra Union Total 30080 4919 22787 

25 76 
Kalampati Union 
Total 

14720 3093 14282 

25 
 

Kawkhali Upazila 
Total 

83840 12865 59578 

29 23 
Belai Chhari Union 
Total 

21120 1780 8573 

29 47 Farua Union Total 137600 2958 14175 

29 71 
Kangara Chhari Union 
Total 

25600 1325 5777 

29 
 

Belaichhari Upazila 
Total 

184320 6063 28525 

36 19 
Chandraghona Union 
Total 

4992 2826 12167 

36 38 
Chitmaram Union 
Total 

18392 1232 5133 

36 57 Kaptai Union Total 13688 3521 16638 

36 76 Raikhali Union Total 20480 3941 16585 

36 86 Wagga Union Total 7168 1995 9170 

36 
 

Kaptai Upazila Total 64720 13515 59693 

UPAZILA 
CODE 

UNION 
CODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H POPn 

47 19 
Banjugi Chhara Union 
Total 

10240 1154 5705 

47 38 
Dumdumya Union 
Total 

55680 1490 7245 

47 57 
Jurai Chhari Union 
Total 

23040 2057 8934 

47 76 Maidang Union Total 38400 1435 5902 

47 
 

Juraichhari Upazila 
Total 

127360 6136 27786 

58 13 
Atarak Chara Union 
Total 

19200 2535 11526 

58 27 
Bhasanya Adam 
Union Total 

17920 1768 7830 

58 40 
Bagachatar Union 
Total 

16084 3082 13201 

58 54 
Gulshakhali Union 
Total 

16156 2267 9540 

58 60 
Kalapakurjya Union 
Total 

8322 1700 7630 

58 67 Langadu Union Total 35840 3290 15088 

58 81 
Mayanimukh Union 
Total 

5855 3341 16733 

58 
 

Langadu Upazila 
Total 

119377 17983 81548 

75 19 Burighat Union Total 21120 2698 12188 

75 38 
Ghila Chhari Union 
Total 

20480 1837 8607 

75 57 
Naniarchar Union 
Total 

26240 2608 12180 

75 76 
Sabekhyong Union 
Total 

29440 2338 10641 

75 
 

Naniarchar Upazila 
Total 

97280 9481 43616 

78 23 
Bangalhalia Union 
Total 

6400 2227 9619 

78 46 
Ghila Chhari Union 
Total 

14720 1807 8308 

78 71 Gainda Union Total 10880 1980 8156 

78 
 

Rajasthali Upazila 
Total 

32000 6014 26083 

87 13 
Banduk Bhanga 
Union Total 

20480 1637 8322 

87 27 Balukhali Union Total 43520 1751 8241 

87 40 Jibtali Union Total 13440 837 4466 

87 54 
Kutuk Chhari Union 
Total 

11520 1420 6319 

87 67 Magban Union Total 20480 1501 7201 

87 81 Sapchhari Union Total 9600 1371 6179 

87 
 

Rangamati Sadar 
Upazila Total 

119040 8517 40728 

  
Rangamati Zila 
Total 

1488673 107367 498172 

84-RANGAMATI ZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UPAZILA, UNION GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

10 026 Amtali 
 

1006 4811 

10 
 

Amtali Union Total 3000 1006 4811 

11 052 Baghai Chhari 3840 929 4315 

11 261 Khu Chari R. F 66398 933 4497 

11 732 Sisak 1920 324 1506 

11 
 

Baghai Chhari Union Total 72158 2186 10318 

23 105 Bangaltali 1920 1478 6925 

23 837 Tintila 2560 874 3982 

23 
 

Bangaltali Union Total 4480 2352 10907 

35 785 Sarbatali 1920 2135 10195 

35 
 

Sarboatali Union Total 1920 2135 10195 

47 419 Kedarmara 3200 1403 6614 

 
942 Ulu Chhari 3200 713 3199 

47 
 

Kedarmara Union Total 6400 2116 9813 

59 523 Marishya 2560 1079 4774 

59 
 

Marishya Union Total 2560 1079 4774 

71 158 Battali 625 274 1294 

71 628 Rupakari 1920 788 3412 

71 
 

Rupakari Union Total 2545 1062 4706 

83 209 Betling 12800 214 1074 

83 314 Kasalong R.F.(Part) 386560 3100 15243 

83 366 Kanglak 6400 468 2508 

83 471 Lengker 12800 372 1840 

83 575 Ruilui 6400 306 1657 

83 680 Sealdailui 6400 415 2199 

83 889 Tuichui 6400 586 3047 

83 
 

Sajek Union Total 437760 5461 27568 

  Baghaichhari Upazila Total 534482 17397 83092 

07-BAGHAICHHARI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

15 035 Aima Chhara 8820 260 1347 

15 533 Garjantali 3200 355 1733 

15 639 Hedbhareya 6400 195 1019 

15 710 Karalya Chhari 6400 456 2313 

15 923 Ramukhya Chhari 3200 255 1263 

15 959 Saichal 6400 104 485 

15 Aima Chhara Union Total 34420 1625 8160 

31 177 Bamer Mahal Chhari 5120 137 618 

31 213 Bara Harina 7680 183 846 

31 355 Chiba Bara Harina 6400 168 849 

31 497 Dhumba-Talang 8320 267 1464 

31 675 Kalabania 2560 31 184 

31 746 Kuki Chhara 3200 39 182 

31 994 Taibang (Rangapani 6400 135 796 

31 Bara Harina Union Total 39680 960 4939 

47 142 Bamer Halamba 3840 39 186 

47 284 Begena Chhari 14080 253 1320 

47 426 Dewaner Chhar 7040 123 645 

47 781 Kurkuti Chhari 5760 465 2459 

47 888 Nalbania 3200 377 1932 

47 Barkal Union Total 33920 1257 6542 

63 319 Bhushan Chhara 19840 1424 7496 

63 390 Chhota Harina 7040 171 850 

63 568 Gorasthan 3200 237 1125 

63 604 Gui Chhari 12800 600 3090 

63 817 Maodang 6400 621 3593 

63 Bhushan Chhara Union Total 49280 3053 16154 

79 071 Andhar Manik 640 555 2557 

79 106 Baghachhola 10240 232 1193 

79 248 Baruna Chhari 4480 915 4402 

79 461 Dhamai Chhara 3200 553 2452 

79 852 Mitinga Chhari 12160 246 1124 

79 Shublong Union Total 30720 2501 11728 

  Barkal Upazila Total 188020 9396 47523 
 
  

21-BARKAL UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

19 099 Betbunia 8960 2154 10330 

19 796 Kaskhali 10880 1535 6738 

19 Betbunia Union Total 19840 3689 17068 

38 199 Dabbua 3840 403 1899 

38 298 Fatik Chhari 10880 582 2696 

38 995 Nabhanga 4480 179 846 

38 Fatik Chhari Union Total 19200 1164 5441 

57 398 Ghagra 7680 1668 7514 

57 497 Ghila Chhari 3840 449 2225 

57 597 Kachukhali 15360 2291 10500 

57 895 Muba Chhari 3200 511 2548 

57 Ghagra Union Total 30080 4919 22787 

76 696 Kalampati 14720 3093 14282 

76 Kalampati Union Total 14720 3093 14282 

  Kawkhali Upazila Total 83840 12865 59578 

 

 

 

 

25-KAWKHALI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

23 110 Ballal Chhara 3840 174 813 

23 220 Belai Chhari 5120 534 2458 

23 771 Kutubdia 4480 219 1037 

23 994 Sakra Chhari 2560 503 2544 

23 995 Tinkania 5120 350 1721 

23 Belai Chhari Union Total 21120 1780 8573 

47 980 Rainkhong R.F. 137600 2958 14175 

47 Farua Union Total 137600 2958 14175 

71 440 Kangara Chhari 14080 1000 4307 

71 550 Keran Chhari 4480 134 569 

71 882 Narai Chhari 7040 191 901 

71 Kangara Chhari Union Total 25600 1325 5777 

  Belaichhari Upazila Total 184320 6063 28525 
 

 

   

29-BELAICHHARI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

19 994 Chandraghona 4992 2826 12167 

19 Chandraghona Union Total 4992 2826 12167 

38 089 Arachhari (Part) 10632 113 471 

38 276 Chitmaram 4480 849 3613 

38 829 Pekua 3280 270 1049 

38 Chitmaram Union Total 18392 1232 5133 

57 110 Barudgola 3200 130 658 

57 165 Bharjyatali 6400 330 1506 

57 625 Kaptai R.F. Area 4088 3061 14474 

57 Kaptai Union Total 13688 3521 16638 

76 773 Narangiri 1280 400 1695 

76 939 Roykhali 19200 3541 14890 

76 Raikhali Union Total 20480 3941 16585 

86 994 Wagga 7168 1995 9170 

86 Wagga Union Total 7168 1995 9170 

  Kaptai Upazila Total 64720 13515 59693 

 

  

36-KAPTAI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

19 082 Banjugi Chhara 3200 479 2690 

19 165 Chokpatighat 1920 225 956 

19 414 Arichari 5120 450 2059 

19 Banjugi Chhara Union Total 10240 1154 5705 

38 331 Dumdumya 55680 1490 7245 

38 Dumdumya Union Total 55680 1490 7245 

57 497 Jurai Chhari 17280 1374 5895 

57 580 Kusum Chari 3200 344 1548 

57 663 Lulangchhari 2560 339 1491 

57 Jurai Chhari Union Total 23040 2057 8934 

76 248 Dubajarul 6400 244 925 

76 539 Jarul Chhari 6400 360 1312 

76 746 Maidang 12800 387 1662 

76 829 Pan Chhari 12800 444 2003 

76 Maidang Union Total 38400 1435 5902 

  Juraichhari Upazila Total 127360 6136 27786 

 

  

47-JURAI CHHARI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

13 045 Atarak Chhara 8320 1194 5388 

13 949 Ulta Chhari (Ubdach 7680 569 2708 

13 994 Yearing Chari 3200 772 3430 

13 Atarak Chara Union Total 19200 2535 11526 

27 180 Bhasanya Adam 2560 112 499 

27 226 Chailiatali 1920 437 1794 

27 316 Gaba Chhari 1920 41 155 

27 361 Ghanamora 4480 462 2035 

27 587 Khagra Chhari 5120 509 2412 

27 768 Nalua 1280 53 206 

27 859 Rangapani Chara 640 154 729 

27 Bhasanya Adam Union Total 17920 1768 7830 

40 090 Bagahachattar 3840 1016 4435 

40 271 Dulu Chari 1280 50 231 

40 407 Ghui Chhari 1280 51 225 

40 452 Hedalat Chhara 640 51 240 

40 590 Rangi Para 724 1064 4404 

40 678 Marichyar Char 4480 488 2069 

40 814 Petanya Mar Chha 3840 362 1597 

40 Bagachatar Union Total 16084 3082 13201 

54 235 Gulshakhali 2415 2210 9279 

54 497 Kakpariya 13741 57 261 

54 Gulshakhali Union Total 16156 2267 9540 

60 542 Kalapakurjya 8322 1700 7630 

60 Kalapakurjya Union Total 8322 1700 7630 

67 135 Bara Kattali 16000 784 3697 

67 633 Langadu 19840 2506 11391 

67 Langadu Union Total 35840 3290 15088 

81 050 Gatha Chhara 735 1049 5497 

81 655 Mayani Mukh 1280 1199 6010 

81 904 Sonai 3840 1093 5226 

81 Mayanimukh Union Total 5855 3341 16733 

  Langadu Upazila Total 119377 17983 81548 

  

58-LANGADU UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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24 
 

 

UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

19 099 Baga Chhari 2560 507 2184 

19 199 Baradam (Chengi) 3840 742 3335 

19 298 Burighat 5120 626 2712 

19 746 Kanthaltali 4480 363 1717 

19 845 Nanakrum 3200 309 1508 

19 945 Selas Chhari 1920 151 732 

19 Burighat Union Total 21120 2698 12188 

38 348 Chowdhury Chhara 3840 196 921 

38 447 Chhota Mahaprum 3200 455 2047 

38 547 Ghila Chhari 5760 462 2171 

38 597 Haja Chhari 7680 724 3468 

38 Ghila Chhari Union Total 20480 1837 8607 

57 248 Bet Chhari 6400 637 2891 

57 398 Chhaykuri Bil 1920 389 1736 

57 497 Gaba Chhari 2560 83 419 

57 646 Jadukhan Chhara 1920 85 439 

57 796 Maschhari 3840 958 4456 

57 995 Taichakma 9600 456 2239 

57 Naniarchar Union Total 26240 2608 12180 

76 049 Agaralya Chhara 1920 137 695 

76 149 Bak Chhari 4480 559 2436 

76 696 Kangal Chhari 10880 305 1444 

76 895 Sabekhyong 12160 1337 6066 

76 Sabekhyong Union Total 29440 2338 10641 

  Naniarchar Upazila Total 97280 9481 43616 

  

75-NANIARCHAR UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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26 
 

 

UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

23 596 Kakra Chhari 6400 2227 9619 

23 Bangalhalia Union Total 6400 2227 9619 

46 198 Dhanu Chhara 3200 187 855 

46 298 Ghila Chhari 3840 880 3878 

46 695 Kaptai 4480 642 3175 

46 795 Kukya Chhari 3200 98 400 

46 Ghila Chhari Union Total 14720 1807 8308 

71 099 Chingkhyong 3840 615 2508 

71 397 Gainda 1920 513 2173 

71 497 Jimram 1280 85 395 

71 894 Powaithu 3840 767 3080 

71 Gainda Union Total 10880 1980 8156 

  Rajasthali Upazila Total 32000 6014 26083 

 

  

78-RAJASTHALI UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 



27



 

28 
 

 

UNION 
CODE 

MOUZA 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

H/H Popn 

13 129 Banduk Bhanga 20480 1637 8322 

13 Banduk Bhanga Union Total 20480 1637 8322 

27 086 Balukhali 9600 192 913 

27 216 Basanta 3200 93 419 

27 346 Fulgazi Baper Chha 2560 102 520 

27 389 Hajaribak 4480 166 821 

27 432 Hemanta 5760 328 1528 

27 562 Kaindya 8960 375 1818 

27 821 Rangamati 8960 495 2222 

27 Balukhali Union Total 43520 1751 8241 

40 302 Dhanpata 5120 186 1069 

40 519 Jibtali 2560 383 2098 

40 648 Kushalyaghona 5760 268 1299 

40 Jibtali Union Total 13440 837 4466 

54 259 Dalu Chhari 1920 436 2028 

54 692 Kutuk Chhari 1920 372 1626 

54 994 Taimidang 7680 612 2665 

54 Kutuk Chhari Union Total 11520 1420 6319 

67 173 Baradam (Karnafuli 6400 465 2299 

67 605 Kamila Chhari 1280 162 773 

67 735 Magban 8320 492 2392 

67 778 Manik Chhari 4480 382 1737 

67 Magban Union Total 20480 1501 7201 

81 043 Bakchhari 4480 346 1566 

81 908 Sapchhari 3200 736 3391 

81 951 Sukar Chhari 1920 289 1222 

81 Sapchhari Union Total 9600 1371 6179 

  Rangamati Sadar Upazila Total 119040 8517 40728 

  

87-RANGAMATI SADAR UPAZILA ATTRIBUTES 
(UNION, MAUZA GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 



29







 

32 
 

 
 

WARD 
CODE 

MAHALLAH 
GEOCODE 

NAME AREA (acres) HOUSEHOLD POPULATION 

01 167 Debar Para 80 75 438 
01 470 Master Para 42 179 961 
01 Ward 01 Total 122 254 1399 
02 193 Gucchagram (Part) 10 50 251 
02 219 Headman Bepari Para(Part) 14 24 118 
02 291 Kuddush Para 15 49 223 
02 410 Madhyapara 11 173 837 
02 497 Matbar Para (Part) 10 101 472 
02 566 Munshi Para 13 40 167 
02 583 Natun Para 11 31 160 
02 644 Sarkar Para (Part) 12 20 83 
02 Ward 02 Total 96 488 2311 
03 049 B.D.R. Camp 50 37 324 
03 141 College Para 45 114 560 
03 256 Imam Para 95 60 310 
03 Ward 03 Total 190 211 1194 
04 214 Hajipara 166 154 717 
04 425 Madrasha Para 210 184 924 
04 Ward 04 Total 376 338 1641 
05 025 Ansar Camp 327 1 72 
05 075 Baidhy Colony 119 46 196 
05 082 Bazar Colony 197 77 321 
05 314 Kasalang Bazar 143 43 191 
05 501 Model Town 233 142 652 
05 549 Mostafa Colony 257 34 151 
05 Ward 05 Total 1276 343 1583 
06 021 Abdul Hoque Headman Para 87 83 419 
06 028 Ananda Karbari 105 20 93 
06 103 Chairman Para 77 106 578 
06 191 Guccha Gram 53 19 103 
06 193 Gucchagram T & T Area (P.S.) 76 62 303 
06 603 Paschim Nailla Ghona 55 114 613 
06 Ward 06 Total 453 404 2109 
07 188 F. Block Area (PuranBasti) 528 202 1088 
07 Ward 07 Total 528 202 1088 
08 060 Babupara 55 157 638 
08 223 Jibtali 101 39 142 
08 707 Talukdar Para (Part) 51 17 58 
08 Ward 08 Total 207 213 838 
09 071 Maddhya Baghai Chhari (Part) 141 87 433 
09 558 Purba Baghsi Chari (Part) 87 62 294 
09 675 Uttat Baghai Chari (Part) 127 60 374 
09 738 Ugal Chhari (Part) 56 112 543 
09 Ward 09 Total 411 321 1644 

Baghaichhari Paurashava Total 3659 2774 13807 

20-BAGHAICHHARI PAURASHAVA ATTRIBUTES 
(WARD, MAHALLAH GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 



33



 

34 
 

 

 

WARD 
CODE 

MAHALLAH 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

HH POPn 

01 484 Islampur 77 120 584

01 536 Mohsin Colony 81 362 1785

01 577 Natun Jalia Para 89 161 865

01 829 Sariatpur 67 93 522

01 835 Satal Pahar 102 31 138

01 839 Sukty Patty 94 137 704

01 884 Reserve Bazar(Part-1) 58 341 1745

01 977 Puran Jalia Para 47 81 379

01 978 Puran Para(Basti) 84 219 1070

01 985 Taiybha Pahar 78 86 430

01 Ward No-01 Total 777 1631 8222

02 581 Mohila College 57 179 775

02 596 Mosjid Colony 64 191 871

02 772 Pathar Ghhata 84 529 2438

02 884 Reserve Bazar (Part-2) 37 341 1787

02 927 Unnyan Board 55 386 1702

02 988 Puran Bus Stand 50 353 1685

02 Ward No-02 Total 347 1979 9258

03 343 Dsb Colony 157 204 871

03 589 Majhir Basti 173 404 1738

03 770 Police Line 137 729 3404

03 936 Tribal Officer Colony 201 79 344

03 Ward No-03 Total 668 1416 6357

04 036 A.D.C. Colony 151 280 1209

04 319 Deer Park 172 70 273

04 326 Dhanmia Hill 205 103 545

04 427 Karmachary Colony 224 148 785

04 526 Master Colony 113 166 707

04 737 Wapda Colony 98 212 885

04 750 Omdamia Pahar 110 453 2203

04 958 Tabal Chaari Bazar 170 273 1146

04 972 Sramik Colony 119 147 667

04 Ward No-04 Total 1362 1852 8420

WARD 
CODE 

MAHALLAH 
GEOCODE 

NAME 
AREA 
(acres) 

HH POPn 

05 060 Tanchanga Para 405 217 952

05 073 Agricul Farm 392 25 121

05 110 Assam Basti 379 553 2366

05 184 Belai Chhari 399 80 450

05 921 
Sharnatila Muslim 
Para 425 336 1574

05 922 Sharnatila Hindu Para 411 132 573

05 Ward No-05 Total 2411 1343 6036

06 147 Bedbedi Para 305 995 4431

06 600 Muslim Para 619 136 603

06 810 Rangapani 462 798 4152

06 Ward No-06 Total 1386 1929 9186

07 221 Banarupa 78 738 3042

07 368 Garjantali 82 171 758

07 515 Kathaltali 68 1315 5706

07 690 Shashid Dewan Para 70 161 693

07 780 Tridp Nagar 92 113 476

07 Ward No-07 Total 390 2498 10675

08 195 Barua Para 113 258 990

08 210 Champaknagar 115 399 1686

08 290 Dakshin Kalindipur 135 1174 5304

08 342 Debashishnagar 119 376 1659

08 500 Kallyanpur 121 265 1341

08 600 Tribal Adam/S 143 185 802

08 650 Purba Tribal Adam 109 162 780

08 773 Rajbari 97 547 2426

08 Ward No-08 Total 952 3366 14988

09 080 Amanatbugh 210 649 3242

09 270 College Gate 271 768 3416

09 663 Nayadam (Katachhar 183 371 1818

09 742 Uttar Kalindipur 158 553 2382

09 Ward No-09 Total 822 2341 10858

  
Rangamati 
Paurashava Total  

9115 18355 84000

50-RANGAMATI PAURASHAVA ATTRIBUTES 
(WARD, MAHALLAH GEOCODE, AREA, HOUSEHOLD AND POPULATION) 
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